BOARD OF REGENTS* and its INVESTMENT COMMITTEE NEVADA SYSTEM OF HIGHER EDUCATION

System Administration, Las Vegas 4300 South Maryland Parkway, Board Room Tuesday, May 21, 2024, 11:00 a.m.

Video or Telephone Conference Connection from the Meeting Site to:
System Administration, Reno
2601 Enterprise Road, Conference Room
and
Great Basin College, Elko
1500 College Parkway, Berg Hall Conference Room

A video conference connection will be made from the meeting site to the Reno System Administration Building, Conference Room, at 2601 Enterprise Road, Reno, Nevada, and to Great Basin College, Berg Hall Conference Room, at 1500 College Parkway, Elko, Nevada. In the event the video conference connection is not functioning, a teleconference connection will be made available.

Members of the public may attend the meeting and provide public comment or testimony at these sites. Public comment may also be offered via telephone by calling (669) 444-9171 and entering Meeting ID 928 4944 5069 and Passcode 555 555 or by completing and submitting the online public comment form (https://nshe.nevada.edu/regents/public-comment/). Written comments will no longer be read into the record but will be included in the permanent meeting record.

Members of the public wishing to view the meeting may do so via live stream (http://nshe.nevada.edu/live/)

Investment Committee Agenda 05/21/24		Page 4
	(Continued)	
DRI		eset

(Ref. INV